
Kaiwharawhara 
Takapu Road 
Redwood 
Tawa 
Linden 
Kenepuru 
Porirua 
Paramata 
Mana 
Plimmerton 
Pukerua Bay 
Muri 
Paekakariki 
Paraparaumu 

Crofton Downs 
Ngaio 
Awarua Street 
Simla Crescent 
Box Hill .. 
Khandallah 
Raroa .. 
Johnsonville 

2/1/77 

PASSENGERS 60 

Ten-trip Fares-continued 

WELLINGTON-PARAPARAUMU 
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$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
1.50 
3.20 2.50 
3.203.05 1.50 
3.203.05 1.50 1.50 
3.303.20 1.75 1.50 1.50 
4.00 3.20 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 
4.00 4.00 2.40 2.05 2.00 1.50 1.50 
4.80 4.00 2.55 2.50 2.50 2.40 2.40 2.00 
4.804.40 3.202.55 2.55 2.50 2.40 2=-=.--,-407-=-1-",.5~0-:;-~ ______ _ 
4.804.803.203.20 3.202.55 2.502.40 1.50 1.50 
5.405.05 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.20 3.20 2.50~2,--,.4070--::::2=-=-.4O-'7-~~ __ _ 
5.405.05 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.30 3.20 2.50 2.50 2.40 1.50 
5.90 5.70 5.05 5.05 4.80 4.80 4.80 4.80 4.00 4.00 3.20 2.50 2.40 
7.25 6.405.705.705.505.505.505.40 5.05 4.90 4.80 4.00 4.00 2.50 

Ten-trip Fares-continued 

WELLINGTON-JOHNSONVILLE 
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$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 
2.20 
2.20 1.50 
2.20 1.50 1.50 
2.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 
2.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 
2.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 
2.90 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 
2.90 2.20 2.20 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 
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